Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

HOLEX

Set of parallels with clamping clip, Type: 125

Order data

Order number 366730 125
GTIN 2050001742476
[tem class 38F
Description

Version:

Accuracy: Plan parallelism height tolerance + 0.01 mm; hardness: 57 HRC. Insert the clamping
clips into the clamp blocks and click them on to the vice.

Advantage:

The clamp blocks remain in position during machining and after the high pressure vice has been
opened.

Suitable for:

All GARANT, Allmatic NC high pressure vices with tenon width (dimension A) 39 mm £ 0.1 mm.
Supplied with:

Supplied with plastic stand, 10 pairs of inserts, 4 clamping clips

Optional extras:

Spare clamping levers No. 366731 in the spare parts list.

Note:

Check dimension A on the high pressure vice!

Number of strips: 10 pair

Width: 3 mm

Height: 25 mm

Height: 30 mm

Height: 33 mm

Height: 10 mm
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Technical description

Width

Length

Height

Height

Height

Height

Height

Height

Height

Height

Height

Height

suitable for colour code
suitable for colour code
suitable for colour code
suitable for colour code
suitable for colour code
suitable for colour code
suitable for colour code
suitable for colour code

Number of strips

3mm
125 mm
25 mm
30 mm
33 mm
10 mm
37 mm
15 mm
35mm
28 mm
36 mm
20 mm
Titan
Titan 2
Duo Plus
Duo
TC
LC
LC-GARANT
LCV125G
10 pair

Type of product Pairs of parallels
Accessories

Clamping lever set (4 pieces) 366731
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